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WARNING: Always wear approved eye protection. 

WARNING: NOT insulated. Will NOT protect against electrical shock. 
All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).

WARNING: Do NOT use to pry or chisel. 

Cushion-Grip Screwdriver Sets

2-Piece Stubby  
Screwdriver Set
Additional Feature:

  Double wings inside handle  
provide solid, twist-resistant  
blade anchor. 

Cat. No. Set Contains Weight 
(lbs.)

85071 .30
Cat. 
No. Description Shank 

Length
Overall 
Length

600-1 round-shank, 
keystone-tip

1-1/2"  
(38 mm)

3-7/16"  
(87 mm)

603-1 round-shank, 
Phillips-tip

1-1/2"  
(38 mm)

3-7/16"  
(87 mm)

85071

Stubby Square-Recess  
Tip Cushion-Grip  
Screwdrivers
Additional Features:

  Double wings inside handle provide  
solid, twist-resistant blade anchor.

  Works on most combination head  
receptacle and switch screws.

  Color-coded handle ends for quick and easy identification.

Cat. No. Description Color 
Code

Shank  
Length

Overall  
Length

Weight 
(lbs.)

668 round-shank, No. 1 
square-recess tip green 1-1/2" (38 mm) 3-7/16" (87 mm) .15

669 round-shank, No. 2 
square-recess tip red 1-1/2" (38 mm) 3-7/16" (87 mm) .15

85155

Stubby Square-Recess Cushion-Grip Screwdriver Set
Cat. No. Description Color  

Code
Shank 
Length

Overall 
Length

Weight 
(lbs.)

85155 2-piece stubby square-
recess cushion-grip 
screwdriver set

green (Cat. No. 668), 
red (Cat. No. 669)

1-1/2"  
(38 mm)

3-7/16"  
(87 mm)

.30

Keystone-Tip Screwdrivers – Heavy-Duty Square-Shanks
Additional Features:

  Heavy-duty square shank for wrench-assisted turning. 
  Bolster reinforces shank for hard use.
  Designed for the most demanding uses. 

Cat. No. Shank Tip Width Shank Length Overall Length Weight (lbs.)

600-4 1/4" (6 mm) 4" (102 mm) 8-11/32" (212 mm) .25
600-6 5/16" (8 mm) 6" (152 mm) 10-15/16" (278 mm) .40
600-8 3/8" (10 mm) 8" (203 mm) 13-7/16" (341 mm) .65
600-12 1/2" (13 mm) 12" (305 mm) 17-7/16" (443 mm) .80

600-4 

Keystone-Tip Screwdrivers – Heavy-Duty Round-Shanks
Additional Features:

  Built to handle the tough jobs with ease. 
  Hex bolster reinforces shank for hard use  
and allows wrench assisted turning. 

Cat. No. Shank Tip Width Shank Length Overall Length Weight (lbs.)

600-1* 1/4" (6 mm) 1-1/2" (38 mm) 3-7/16" (87 mm) .10
602-3 7/32" (6 mm) 3" (76 mm) 6-3/4" (171 mm) .15
602-4 1/4" (6 mm) 4" (102 mm) 8-11/32" (212 mm) .25
602-6 5/16" (8 mm) 6" (152 mm) 10-15/16" (278 mm) .35
602-8 3/8" (10 mm) 8" (203 mm) 13-7/16" (341 mm) .55
602-10 3/8" (10 mm) 10" (254 mm) 15-7/16" (392 mm) .60
602-12 3/8" (10 mm) 12" (305 mm) 17-7/16" (443 mm) .65
* Bolster not available on 600-1.    
   Refer to the insulated section for insulated screwdrivers.

602-6

Cushion-Grip Screwdrivers


