Cushion-Grip Screwdriver Sets

2-Piece Stubby Screwdriver Set

Additional Feature:

 Double wings inside handle provide solid, twist-resistant blade anchor.



Cat. No.	Set Contains			Weight (lbs.)
85071				.30
	Cat	Chank	Overell	

Cat. No.	Description	Shank Length	Overall Length	
600-1	round-shank, keystone-tip	1-1/2" (38 mm)	3-7/16" (87 mm)	-
603-1	round-shank, Phillips-tip	1-1/2" (38 mm)	3-7/16" (87 mm)	_

Stubby Square-Recess Tip Cushion-Grip Screwdrivers

Additional Features:

• Double wings inside handle provide solid, twist-resistant blade anchor.

- Works on most combination head receptacle and switch screws.
- Color-coded handle ends for quick and easy identification.

Cat. No	. Description		Shank Length	Overall Length	Weight (lbs.)
668	round-shank, No. 1 square-recess tip	green	1-1/2" (38 mm)	3-7/16" (87 mm)	.15
669	round-shank, No. 2 square-recess tip	red	1-1/2" (38 mm)	3-7/16" (87 mm)	.15

Stubby Square-Recess Cushion-Grip Screwdriver Set						
Cat. No.	Description	Color Code	Shank Length	Overall Length	Weight (lbs.)	
85155	2-piece stubby square- recess cushion-grip screwdriver set	green (Cat. No. 668), red (Cat. No. 669)	1-1/2" (38 mm)	3-7/16" (87 mm)	.30	

Cushion-Grip Screwdrivers

Keystone-Tip Screwdrivers – Heavy-Duty Square-Shanks

Additional Features:

- Heavy-duty square shank for wrench-assisted turning.
- Bolster reinforces shank for hard use.
- Designed for the most demanding uses.

Cat. No.	Shank Tip Width	Shank Length	Overall Length	Weight (lbs.)
600-4	1/4" (6 mm)	4" (102 mm)	8-11/32" (212 mm)	.25
600-6	5/16" (8 mm)	6" (152 mm)	10-15/16" (278 mm)	.40
600-8	3/8" (10 mm)	8" (203 mm)	13-7/16" (341 mm)	.65
600-12	1/2" (13 mm)	12" (305 mm)	17-7/16" (443 mm)	.80

600-4

Keystone-Tip Screwdrivers – Heavy-Duty Round-Shanks

Additional Features:

- Built to handle the tough jobs with ease.
- Hex bolster reinforces shank for hard use and allows wrench assisted turning.

	KIMIS TOOLS
	602-6

Cat. No.	Shank Tip Width	Shank Length	Overall Length	Weight (lbs.)
600-1*	1/4" (6 mm)	1-1/2" (38 mm)	3-7/16" (87 mm)	.10
602-3	7/32" (6 mm)	3" (76 mm)	6-3/4" (171 mm)	.15
602-4	1/4" (6 mm)	4" (102 mm)	8-11/32" (212 mm)	.25
602-6	5/16" (8 mm)	6" (152 mm)	10-15/16" (278 mm)	.35
602-8	3/8" (10 mm)	8" (203 mm)	13-7/16" (341 mm)	.55
602-10	3/8" (10 mm)	10" (254 mm)	15-7/16" (392 mm)	.60
602-12	3/8" (10 mm)	12" (305 mm)	17-7/16" (443 mm)	.65

^{*} Bolster not available on 600-1. Refer to the insulated section for insulated screwdrivers.

All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).

AWARNING: NOT insulated. Will NOT protect against electrical shock.

AWARNING: Do NOT use to pry or chisel.

AWARNING: Always wear approved eye protection.